## Re: Request for Inclusion of "International Researchers" in journal Seek data base

Marcel Dinger To Editor International Researchers May 3, 2012 at 7:41 AM

Thanks for your email.

The journal will be added when JournalSeek is next updated at the end of June.

Best Regards Marcel Dinger JournalSeek Database Administrator <a href="http://journalseek.net">http://journalseek.net</a>

On 04/28/2012 02:32 PM, Editor International Researchers wrote:

> We are interested for inclusion of online open access research journal "International Researchers" in your database. It is requested that include "International Researchers" www.iresearcher.org

> Please send us necessary details.

>

> Best Regards

>

> Editor

> International Researchers

> editor@iresearcher.org

>